 ECLIPSE PATIO AWNING
Carefree of Colorado 13
ECLIPSE PATIO AWNING
ECLIPSE ORDERING INFORMATION & SPECIFICATIONS
SIZES AVAILABLE:  12’   13’   14’   15’   16’   17’   18’   19’   20’   21’
EXTENSIONS AVAILABLE:  8’ or  9’ (XL)
ECLIPSE TIPS, FACTS, AND COMMONLY ASKED QUESTIONS:
THE ECLIPSE:

 ECLIPSE PATIO AWNING
14 Carefree of Colorado
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION GUIDE
EXAMPLE: PART NUMBER: QJ187979
STYLE CODE SIZE CANOPY COLOR WEATHERGUARD COLOR
QJ 18 79 79
Vinyl Roller Assy 18’ Length Ocean Blue Canopy Ocean Blue/Cream Vinyl
STYLE CODE SIZE CANOPY COLOR WEATHERGUARD COLOR
QJ =  Vinyl or
Polyweave
QL =  Acrylic With
Alumaguard Ltd
QK =  Vinyl or
Polyweave With
Alumaguard
WA =  9’ XL Vinyl or
Polyweave
WC =  9’ XL Acrylic
With Alumaguard Ltd
ECLIPSE
WB =  9’ XL Vinyl or
Polyweave With
Alumaguard
12’
13’
14’
15’
16’
17’
18’
19’
20’
21’
VINYL
56 =  ALMOND MOCHA
58 =  BLACK/GRAY
55 =  BORDEAUX
54 =  BURGUNDY BLUE
78 =  JADE
79 =  OCEAN BLUE
53 =  PURPLE
77 =  ROSE
52 =  SIERRA BROWN
57 =  TEAL
00 =  WHITE
02 =  CREAM
60 =  AEGEAN BLUE FADE
95 =  BURGUNDY FADE
64 =  CAMEL FADE
65 =  BLUE SLATE FADE
80 =  SILVER FADE
51 =  GREEN FADE
CUSTOM GRAPHICS
(150 UPCHARGE)
99 =  AMERICAN FLAG
9B =  CHECKERED FLAG
POLYWEAVE
(50 UPCHARGE)
RA =  CHARCOAL
RI =  EMERALD
RC =  MAROON
RF =  TAUPE
RB =  BLUE
ACRYLIC
GA =  TEAL
GM =  BURGUNDY STRIPE
GL =  CHESTNUT BROWN
18 =  CHOCOLATE
GK =  DEEP BLUE
38 =  CAPTAIN NAVY
ES =  SOLID TEAL
CW =  TOAST
40 =  SAPPHIRE BLUE